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1. Raphael Duboz (Trainer) CIRAD Thailand raphael.duboz@cirad.fr
2. Marisa Peyre (Trainer) CIRAD Vietnam marisa.peyre@cirad.fr
3. Nguyén Thi Thu Ha NIHE Vietnam ha nihe@yahoo.com
4. Nguyén Cong Khanh NIHE Vietnam maddoctor6@yahoo.com
> Pham Tuin Anh NIHE Vietnam ta7790@gmail.com
6. Luvong Minh Tan NIHE Vietnam luongminhtan23@gmail.com
7. x - NIHE Vietnam . .
NguyénThi Minh minh.nguyenskyO6@gmail.com
8. Pham Tuong Van HMU Vietnam phamtuongvan@hmu.edu.vn
9. x . . NIHE Vietnam . .
Nguyén Thi Phuong Lién halien.nguyen@gmail.com
10. Nguyé&n Cudng Quéc PATH Vietnam guocnguyen@path.org
11. | Khao Keonam NUOL Lao PDR k.keonam@nuol.edu.la
12. | Dethaloun MEUNSENE NUOL Lao PDR meunsene@yahoo.com
13. | Suwicha Kasemsuwan KU Thailand fvetswk@ku.ac.th
14. | Nattachai Warrasuth DLD Thailand nattachai59@hotmail.com
15. | Naviya Ruksupap DLD Thailand nim-xx@hotmail.com
16. | Pimala Kasemsook DLD Thailand moo.ao@hotmail.com
17. | Pham ThiThanhHoa CIRAD Vietnam thithanhhoapham@ymail.com
18. | Charlotte Warembourg CIRAD France charlotte.warembourg@vetagro-sup.fr
19. | Tran Thi Ngan HSPH Vietnam trannganhsph@gmail.com
20. | Hoang Ngoc Mai VNUA Vietnam hg.ngoc.mai@gmail.com
21. | Nguyen Phuong VNUA Vietnam phuongnguyen55b@gmail.com
22. | Pham Minh Hang NIVR Vietnam minhhang69@yahoo.com
23. | Nguyen ThanhHoa NIVR Vietnam nguyenthanhhoa.nth1911@gmail.com
24. | Hoang Phuong DAH Vietnam hoangphuongdah@gmail.com
25. | Aurelie Brioudes James Cook Australia
University aurelie.brioudes@my.jcu.edu.au
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